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szAUNSAN®Y : USqueyes szuulni
ATUE | ATNYHE A ARTUATAIANAIEAS

NANENS S NMBILAZAUETTNRNTLU (NMBILATIRIUETTNLUNSG)

1 gredgAnsviall wdaefnsinge ;30
1.1 nguA wdaefnsga 10
111 awdangy wdienasga: 6
SRR 518199 WUIEANA
0031001 Daily English Conversation 2(1-2-3)
NeaunINNE8Ing HluTinszaniu
0031002 Communicative English 2(1-2-3)
AN ENenIdesns
0031003 English for Specific Purposes 2 (1-2-3)
MEAINYHNEAINUNBIBNIZA
112 mwlve wideefinsngn . 4
SUAITN 518199 UUIEANA
0031004 Thai for Academic Communication 2 (2-0-4)
M neiian1sdaeanaidaaeinig
0031005 Thai for Aesthetic Communication 2 (2-0-4)
nenlnaiensaeanTqurisenIw
0031006 ASEAN Languages and Cultures 2 (2-0-4)
MEUAZIAUETINN T
1.2 ngnuymeAaniwazdANAans wheinsgn ;6
FUAITN 51899 WUENA
0032001 Man, Civilization and Religions 2 (2-0-4)

NYEETURN8IITNUAZANAUD

0032002 Laws and Morality 2 (2-0-4)
ﬂ{]MNWﬂLLﬂz'ﬁ?ﬂﬁi‘?N

0032003 Art Appreciation 2 (2-0-4)
AateAany

0032004 Humanity and Learning 2 (2-0-4)

ANy EeuaznsGeug
0032005 Philosophy of Sufficiency Economy 2 (2-0-4)
UiTnyrreaAsEgianeLies
1.3 ngNIneNAaniuarAtinAIans wiaefnsnge: 6
WA $18371 ndoanA

0033001 Concepts of Science and Philosophy 2 (2-0-4)
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1.3 ngNIneNAanfuarAtinAIans wiaeinsnge ;6

0033002

0033003

0033004

0033005

UUIAAN NN AN AR TLAZLFITYN

Science and Technology in Globalized Society
a ' = o a o e
manaaniuazmalulag ludsaulan ndni
Natural Resources and Local Wisdoms
NINENIFIINT R NA N Ty Y viRatin

Information Technology

waTulatiansaume

Applications of Mathematics in Science, Technology, and Social Science

nsdsegndadinAansludngnsanfinalulatiuazdipnaans

1.4 NENINYNANERTGININUATTIUNUINIG Wdenafgn : 4

SURAILN

0034001

0034002

0034003

0034004

5121991
Personal and Community Health Care
NN9AUARTNIWL ARAUATTNTU
Consumption for Life Quality
nsisinAie AN WIde
Drug and Health Products for life quality
UATNRASTUITATN WG ATUN TR
Physical Exercise for Health

n1seanmAINeNegINIW

1.5 nguanAIans wdenmsngn ;2

SURILN

0035001

518197
One Program One Community

wilanangneuilegumy

1.6 NANATIABNIRNIAN Wisefnsge 1 2

SURAIL

0036001

0036002

0036003

0036004

0036005

518129
Korean for Communication
al A =)
NNV RLNDNTARANT
Japanese for communication
Ny uinanisdeans
Chinese for Communication
= = =

NIEIULNBANTADRENT
French for Communication

a = =
AEHSLAGINANI9RBANS
Geography and Global Issues

NANRAFAUADNUNNTRIAN

D)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

LR

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2(1-2-3)

“uUEn/

2 (1-3-2)

w2/

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)
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1.6 nguATUABNIANIEN wiefnsga . 2

0036006 Leadership
nggin
0036007 Innovation and New Entrepreneurship

winnssuuazniadudsznaunislud

0036008 Meditation for Life Progress
AN INARLNTIR
0036009 Mind Power for Successful Wisdom

WAIARAIANDANTGAI AT
0036010 Vipassana and World Awareness
Adaauriunisiviulan
0036011 Buddhism and Living
WNSANAUNTLNNIANSITI6
0036012 Khmer for Communication

AHNINTNBNIRENT

0036013 Myanmar for Communication
1 = =
NI INHUNDNITARANT
0036014 Laos for Communication
= =
NIEIANUNDNITADEANT
0036015 Vietnamese for Communication

al =4 =)
ANHINLAUNNINDNTEDENT
0036016 English for Career Preparation
o ] a % =
nEdangEnenismTeNANnieN lunsUsEne e TN
2 UNIPATURNNE  WUIENAFIgR : 99
2.1 ngNATIMNY wbeinsgen ;19
FUAITN 51899
0104102 History of Southeast Asia
UsedRmanfladunziuaaniduels
0105301 English for Humanities and Social Sciences

nMEdengEdniLNyeIAaniiazdANAanT

0161107 Introduction to Thai Writing
ns@aulnedaesiu
0165001 Introduction to ASEAN Languages and Cultures

AHILALIRIUGIINAT T DIFY
0165002 ASEAN Literature

N7T0UNTINNTEIU

2(1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2(1-3-2)

2(1-3-2)

2 (1-3-2)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

“uaenm

3 (3-0-6)

3 (3-0-6)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

26/05/2567 07:14 Page

3/7



NUNAINLIRLNUIF1TAN
MAHASARAKHAM UNIVERSITY

2.1 NENRTIMNY wdaeinsgn ;19

0165003

0165004

0105205

Current ASEAN Society Economy and Politics

Aapn LAsEgna uaznsileanistnasesendeulaqiiu

Introduction to Research Methodology in Language and Culture

ANFITENINAHILA LI UTIIN LT IR
English Speaking for Basic Presentation

nsyanEaangeiventniaueduiugay

2.2 NgUITIeN MUIENAgA 1 65

2.21

SURAILN

0165101

0165102

0165103

0165104

0165105

0165106

0165107

0165108

0165109

0165110

0165111

0165112

0165113

AruentivAy wisindge ;51

518197
Elementary Khmer Skills for Communication
WneenenEnsuiuNan1sdeans
Intermediate Khmer Skills for Communication
o j %4 I~
wnmmammLﬁnmmuﬂm\uwami%mw
Advanced Khmer Skills for Communication
o | =
VIﬂ‘]:fZ'V]NﬂTEMLﬂui‘ﬂuQ\iLW@ﬂ’lﬁ‘g‘ﬂ’&’]ﬁ‘
System of Khmer Writing and Khmer Pronunciation
PLULNNTALULAZNTRANA LN ELUNT
Khmer Grammar
Tannsnliaus
Khmer Conversation in Daily Life
NNPAUNNNNE NI IWTIRLszandu
Khmer Listening and Public Speaking
NINSUaTNIINAN EINS T sy
Khmer Listening and Speaking for Careers
= =

ﬂ’]ﬁ‘ﬁr\iLL@gﬂﬁﬁ‘WmmﬂT]:ﬂL%IN?LW@HW?@’]’]]W
Khmer Listening and Speaking for Academic Works
m‘sﬁmm:mmmmwﬁLﬂNiLW@\‘ﬂlﬁmmi
Basic Khmer Reading and Writing

1 a =3 ¥
NITANULASNITLULUNIB TN TLLUBANIF U
Khmer Reading and Writing for Careers

{ = I~ =
NITATULASNITLULUATBLANTLANDNITANTN
Khmer Reading and Writing for Academic Works
ﬂ’ﬁ‘@l’]uLLZ\]Zﬂ’]iﬁﬂuﬂ’]‘iﬂ’]LTN?LW@QWIFHJ"IW]?
Khmer Language for Printing and Proofreading

NEINTNANTANNA LA NGAIANI 9

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-2-3)

3(2-2-5)

“ulEnm

3 (2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

3(2-2-5)

2 (1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)
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0165114

0165115

0165116

0165117

0165118

0165119

0165120

0165121

0165122

0165123

0165124

222

SURIL

0165125

0165126

0165127

0165128

0165129

0165130
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ApueniNAL wdienafgn : 51

Translation of Khmer intoThai
ﬂW?LLﬂ@ﬂWH’]L‘HN?-ﬂ’]E’]VLVW_I

Translation of Thai into Khmer
ﬂ’)?LLﬂ'Z\lﬂ’]‘iﬂﬂVlﬂ—ﬂ’]H’]Lﬂmﬁ‘

Khmer Interpretations

NTANNNHUNG

Teaching Khmer as a Foreign Language
NIAAUNNEINT IUF LA ANILTENA
Introduction to Khmer Literature
arseuppanniiaesiu

Khmer Contemporary Literary Works
29I0UNTTHLINTIINAN Y

Khmer Archeology Arts and Civilizations
TuuAR Aady LazanTaaTINIaNT

Khmer Inscriptions and Ancient Documents
'ﬁmm’?&nmeﬂmﬂummmm

Society Economy and Politics of Cambodia
A9pn LAsEgRa waznIsieanistnAseariuy
Khmer History and Ethnic Group
UsedRmanfuaznguIRNugLuNs

Khmer Language and Culture Research

NNFIRUNEVLAZINUTITNIUNT

Faanaan wisnafngn : 14

518997
Khmer Listening and Speaking for Specific Purposes
NIHAUAZ AN HIININBAINHINTLANIEN
Khmer Reading and Writing for Specific Purposes
ﬂ’ﬁ‘@"]uLLZ\l?&ﬂ’]?ﬁﬂuﬂ”ﬁ;‘r’]LTN?L@‘W’]&V]’N
Khmer for Health and Hygiene
ﬂ’]‘]:f’]L“ﬂﬁJﬁ‘LW‘ﬂﬂ’]i"Q‘ﬂﬂ’]WLL@ﬁ'ﬂu’]ﬁﬂ
Khmer for Tourism and Hotel
ﬂ’]‘]:ﬂﬂlllilﬂ’ﬂﬂ’]i‘vi’ﬂ\iLﬁﬂ’)LL@ﬁﬂ’]i‘INLLiN
Khmer for Tour Guiding and Business
MuaNsensiamAtuazgsNatLen

Khmer for Military and International Relations

2(1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

“uuEnm

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

26/05/2567 07:14 Page



222

0165131

0165132

0165133

0165134

0165135

0165136

0165137

0165138

0165139

0165140

0165141

0165142

0165143

0165144

0165145

0165146
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Agueniden wieinsge ;14

AHNINTABNINUNTHAZANNENAUFIENINU I8N A

Khmer for Trade and Investment
m‘mLmMiLﬁ@ﬂ’liﬁ’lLmemmu

Khmer for Public Relations and Advertising
mMeENsiieni sl sz duiusuaznis e
Khmer for Administration and Office
mi:mL‘]JmLWerﬂuf;a‘ma‘lm:ﬂ’mﬁﬁﬁﬂmu
Khmer for Printing and Mass Media
MENTNeN TR R NNNLAZAAN TN T
Khmer for Banking, Credit and Insurance
NEINTINFINAsWIAT AT uazvilsviuit
Khmer for Contract Work and Law
m‘mLmuiLW@miﬁ@ﬁcyﬁg’]meg‘wum
Khmer Nonfiction Writing

N9 dEuaNIARLINT

Khmer Fiction Writing

ndauiuieaniang

Khmer Prose and Poetry
FpauninuariaanIaqi g

Foreign Languages in Khmer
metszmalunisang

Khmer Folktales

N9IUNTINUNULTNT

Khmer Local Literature
1370UNTINABITULINT

Khmer Folklore

ARTUANYLINT

Traditions Rituals and Beliefs in Khmer Society
szl Aanasu wazANde ludennians
Ethnic Groups in Cambodia
NI LG Lsemaruyan

Seminar in the Cambodia - Thai Relationship

AununAuANIusANYTN-ne

2.3 nguimn whednsiga: 15

3 @ends wisenimsgn 6

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-2-3)
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4 wnaatlszaunisniniAauin wiennsnge . 6

FURIL 518991
0165147 Internship
ATRNIY
0199499 Cooperative Education
a K
AVNAFANIH

LR

6 (0-12-0)

9 (0-40-0)
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